RAVAK Zapachova uzavéra sifonu pro matici X01361

» Koupelna » Sifony » Nahradni dily a prislusenstvi

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Kdd vyrobce

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

RVKX01492
1,00
RAVAK

ks

X01492

69,84 K¢
84,51 K¢

3,0 ks
2,0 ks

RAVAK


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/ravak

